Aug 19

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

12.08.2019

13.08.2019

14.08.2019

15.08.2019

16.08.2019

17.08.2019

18.08.2019

10.00 - 11.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold 60+ -
Bilirgerhaus Maintal -
Bischofsheim
Dornigheimer Weg 21

17.00 - 18.00 Uhr
Lachyoga

TG Dornigheim,
Bahnhofstr. 64

18.00 - 19.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold
Blichertalschule Maintal -
Wachenbuchen
Mittelbucher Str. 60

19.30 - 21.00 Uhr
Lach-Motivations-
Treff

Bahnhofstr. 150,
Maintal-Hochstadt

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold Toning
Blchertalschule Maintal -
Wachenbuchen
Mittelbucher Str. 60




Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

19.08.2019

20.08.2019

21.08.2019

22.08.2019

23.08.2019

24.08.2019

25.08.2019

10.00 - 11.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold 60+ -
Bilirgerhaus Maintal -
Bischofsheim
Dornigheimer Weg 21

18.00 - 19.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold
Blichertalschule Maintal -
Wachenbuchen
Mittelbucher Str. 60

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold Toning
Blchertalschule Maintal -
Wachenbuchen
Mittelbucher Str. 60




Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

26.08.2019

27.08.2019

28.08.2019

29.08.2019

30.08.2019

31.08.2019

01.09.2019

10.00 - 11.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold 60+ -
Bilirgerhaus Maintal -
Bischofsheim
Dornigheimer Weg 21

17.00 - 18.00 Uhr
Lachyoga

TG Dornigheim,
Bahnhofstr. 64

18.00 - 19.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold
Blichertalschule Maintal -
Wachenbuchen
Mittelbucher Str. 60

19.30 - 21.00 Uhr
Lach-Motivations-
Treff

Bahnhofstr. 150,
Maintal-Hochstadt

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr
Zumba® Gold Toning
Blchertalschule Maintal -
Wachenbuchen
Mittelbucher Str. 60




